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Jeff C. Chandler
1255 Yeamans Hall Road

Hanahan, SC  29410
Tel. (843) 554-4221

jchandler@cityofhanhan.com
Term Expires 11/2024

Christie Rainwater
Mayor

1255 Yeamans Hall Road
Hanahan, SC  29410
Tel. (843) 554-4221

crainwater@cityofhanhan.com
Term Expires 11/2026

Kevin Hedgpeth
1255 Yeamans Hall Road

Hanahan, SC  29410
Tel. (843) 554-4221

khedgpeth@cityofhanhan.com
Term Expires 11/2026

Mike Dyson
1255 Yeamans Hall Road

Hanahan, SC  29410
Tel. (843) 554-4221

mdyson@cityofhanhan.com
Term Expires 11/2024

Michael Sally
Mayor Pro Tem

1255 Yeamans Hall Road
Hanahan, SC  29410
Tel. (843) 554-4221

msally@cityofhanhan.com
Term Expires 11/2026

Ken Boggs
1255 Yeamans Hall Road

Hanahan, SC  29410
Tel. (843) 554-4221

ken.boggs@cityofhanhan.com
Term Expires 11/2024

Adam Spurlock
1255 Yeamans Hall Road

Hanahan, SC  29410
Tel. (843) 554-4221

adam.spurlock@cityofhanhan.com
Term Expires 11/2026
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CITY ADMINISTRATOR
Courtney Soler

Tel. (843) 576-5250
csoler@cityofhanahan.com

ASSISTANT TO CITY ADMINISTRATOR
Cameron Spencer
Tel. (843) 576-5255

cspencer@cityofhanahan.com

CITY TREASURER
Allyson Driggers

Tel. (843) 576-5253
adriggers@cityofhanahan.com

HUMAN RESOURCES
Kristine Amara

Tel. (843) 576-5252
kamara@cityofhanahan.com

CLERK TO COUNCIL
Emily Huff

Tel. (843) 576-5251
ehuff@cityofhanahan.com

ADDRESS OF CITY HALL
Debbie Lewis Municipal  Complex

1255 Yeamans Hall Road
Hanahan, SC  29410
Tel. (843) 554-4221 

HOURS OF OPERATION 
8:30 am - 5:00 pm Monday - Friday

FORM OF GOVERNMENT: Mayor-Council

LENGTH OF TERMS: 4 Years

TYPE OF ELECTION: Non-Partisan

NEXT ELECTION DATE: November 2024

2020 POPULATION: 20,325

WEBSITE ADDRESS: www.cityofhanahan.com

REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING DATE, TIME, PLACE
2nd Tuesday of each month, 6:30 pm, Debbie Lewis Municipal Complex
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